
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
  

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

2023 Oklahoma 4-H Outdoor Archery Contest Senior Results 

Overall 
Placing 

Senior 
COMPOUND 

Total 

Name County Score X's 
1 Isaiah Ryel Garfield 3 37 
2 Oakley Gross Payne 2.871522 21 
3 Kody Boatright Pittsburg 2.724822 13 
4 Dylan Smith McClain 2.681516 11 
5 Cade Rouw Rogers 2.592541 14 
6 Kyann Sells Pottawatomie 2.518326 9 
7 JackLynn Collier Rogers 2.358532 4 
8 Kaleb Eggenberg Bryan 2.255172 6 
9 Angel Witt Rogers 2.241147 3 

10 Amadeus Sandifer Pottawatomie 2.142059 3 
11 Bobby Ferguson Logan 2.079612 3 
12 Duke Moore McClain 2.067686 3 
13 Clint Burnett Custer 2.050771 1 
14 Edie Tillery Creek 2.036707 2 
15 Ben Harmon Pittsburg 1.997572 3 
16 Logan Elliott Joey Grady 1.959744 1 
17 Fickas Shane Rogers 1.924548 3 
18 Leitch Spencer Roger Mills 1.893252 5 
19 Autrey Jonas Lee Pittsburg 1.859872 0 
20 Caitlin Love Grady 1.837902 3 
21 Jonathan Bullard Pottawatomie 1.82948 2 
22 Isaac Cherry Dixie Pittsburg 1.77911 3 
23 Hill Leflore 1.750116 4 
24 Killian Baker Solar Rogers 1.747308 2 
25 Starr Taylor Creek 1.636677 1 
26 Meeks Dallas Pittsburg 1.629713 2 
27 Freeman Mesa Grady 1.450768 2 
28 Payne Jesse Dewey 1.374721 0 
29 Reeves Maggie Grady 1.369528 1 
30 Evans Curtis Wagoner 1.324993 0 
31 McDermott Grady 1.30287 1 
32 Conner Stamps Grady 1.274374 0 
33 Jocee Askew Luke Cherokee 1.257489 1 
34 Huffstetler Roger Mills 1.193576 1 
35 Leighton McNair Creek 1.193231 1 
36 Brooklyn Autrey Logan 1.168798 2 
37 Shelby Kelsey Pittsburg 1.060029 3 
38 Thomas Davis Grady 0.992388 1 
39 Paige Kelly Oklahoma 0.826919 0 
40 Creek 0.798641 1 



41 Jayden Clark Oklahoma 0.79239 1 
42 Jackson Blaylock Haskell 0.717414 0 
43 Kaylie Goodwin Bryan 0.690954 0 
44 Rustin Elliott Grady 0.656837 1 
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Place Senior COMPOUND FITA 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Isaiah Ryel Garfield 468 1 16 
2 Oakley Gross Payne 433 0.925214 7 
3 Kody Boatright Pittsburg 418 0.893162 7 
4 Cade Rouw Rogers 411 0.878205 7 

Dylan Smith McClain 400 0.854701 3 
6 JackLynn Collier Rogers 378 0.807692 0 
7 Kyann Sells Pottawatomie 374 0.799145 2 
8 Bobby Ferguson Logan 374 0.799145 1 
9 Ben Harmon Pittsburg 363 0.775641 1 

Amadeus Sandifer Pottawatomie 361 0.771368 1 
11 Angel Witt Rogers 357 0.762821 0 
12 Kaleb Eggenberg Bryan 351 0.75 1 
13 Logan Elliott Grady 335 0.715812 0 
14 Edie Tillery Creek 321 0.685897 1 

Dixie Hill Rogers 318 0.679487 1 
16 Duke Moore McClain 312 0.666667 1 
17 Jonathan Bullard Pittsburg 307 0.655983 1 
18 Shane Leitch Roger Mills 304 0.649573 2 
19 Caitlin Love Pottawatomie 293 0.626068 0 

Joey Fickas Rogers 290 0.619658 0 
21 Spencer Autrey Pittsburg 288 0.615385 0 
22 Isaac Cherry Leflore 285 0.608974 1 
23 Jonas Lee Grady 284 0.606838 2 
24 Clint Burnett Custer 262 0.559829 0 

Mesa Payne Dallas Grady 244 0.521368 0 
26 Freeman Killian Dewey 235 0.502137 0 

T27 Baker Solar Starr Creek 221 0.472222 0 
T27 Taylor Meeks Pittsburg 221 0.472222 0 
29 Jesse Reeves Grady 206 0.440171 2 

Curtis McDermott Wagoner 193 0.412393 0 
31 Leighton McNair Grady 181 0.386752 0 
32 Conner Stamps Logan 163 0.348291 2 

T33 Paige Kelly Maggie Cherokee 156 0.333333 0 
T33 Evans Shelby Creek 156 0.333333 0 

Kelsey Jayden Grady 154 0.32906 0 
36 Clark Jocee Askew Grady 140 0.299145 0 
37 Brooklyn Autrey Oklahoma 136 0.290598 0 
38 Luke Huffstetler Roger Mills 134 0.286325 0 
39 Pittsburg 118 0.252137 1 

Creek 117 0.25 0 



41 Rustin Elliott Grady 112 0.239316 0 
42 Thomas Davis Oklahoma 99 0.211538 0 
43 Kaylie Goodwin Bryan 60 0.128205 0 
44 Jackson Blaylock Haskell 0 0 0 
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Place Senior COMPOUND Field 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Isaiah Ryel Garfield 133 1 14 
2 Oakley Gross Payne 133 1 9 
3 Kyann Sells Pottawatomie 126 0.947368 6 
4 Kody Boatright Pittsburg 124 0.932331 6 

Cade Rouw Rogers 120 0.902256 4 
6 Dylan Smith McClain 118 0.887218 3 
7 JackLynn Collier Rogers 117 0.879699 4 
8 Amadeus Sandifer Pottawatomie 110 0.827068 2 
9 Duke Moore Kaleb McClain 106 0.796992 1 

T Eggenberg Angel Bryan 102 0.766917 2 
T10 Witt Rogers 102 0.766917 2 
12 Edie Tillery Creek 102 0.766917 1 
13 Clint Burnett Custer 101 0.759398 1 
14 Isaac Cherry Leflore 100 0.75188 3 

Bobby Ferguson Logan 98 0.736842 2 
16 Joey Fickas Jonas Rogers 95 0.714286 3 
17 Lee Spencer Grady 95 0.714286 1 
18 Autrey Shane Pittsburg 95 0.714286 0 
19 Leitch Caitlin Love Roger Mills 94 0.706767 3 

Ben Harmon Solar Pottawatomie 94 0.706767 2 
21 Starr Jonathan Pittsburg 92 0.691729 2 
22 Bullard Logan Pittsburg 87 0.654135 1 
23 Elliott Dixie Hill Pittsburg 86 0.646617 2 
24 Killian Baker Luke Grady 86 0.646617 1 

Huffstetler Jocee Rogers 84 0.631579 0 
26 Askew Conner Creek 79 0.593985 1 
27 Stamps Taylor Creek 71 0.533835 1 
28 Meeks Maggie Roger Mills 68 0.511278 0 
29 Evans Jesse Cherokee 64 0.481203 1 

Reeves Brooklyn Grady 63 0.473684 0 
31 Autrey Mesa Grady 59 0.443609 0 
32 Payne Curtis Wagoner 58 0.43609 0 
33 McDermott Pittsburg 53 0.398496 2 
34 Leighton McNair Grady 53 0.398496 0 

T Dallas Freeman Grady 52 0.390977 0 
T35 Jackson Blaylock Logan 52 0.390977 0 
37 Shelby Kelsey Dewey 50 0.37594 0 
38 Thomas Davis Haskell 49 0.368421 0 
39 Grady 44 0.330827 1 

Oklahoma 39 0.293233 0 



41 Paige Kelly Creek 36 0.270677 1 
42 Rustin Elliott Grady 35 0.263158 1 
43 Kaylie Goodwin Bryan 32 0.240602 0 
44 Jayden Clark Oklahoma 23 0.172932 0 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

 

Place Senior COMPOUND 3D 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Isaiah Ryel Garfield 149 1 7 
2 Oakley Gross Payne 141 0.946309 5 
3 Dylan Smith McClain 140 0.939597 5 
4 Kody Boatright Pittsburg 134 0.899329 0 
5 Cade Rouw Rogers 121 0.812081 3 
6 Kyann Sells Pottawatomie 115 0.771812 1 
7 Kaleb Eggenberg Bryan 110 0.738255 3 
8 Clint Burnett Custer 109 0.731544 0 
9 Angel Witt Rogers 106 0.711409 1 

10 JackLynn Collier Rogers 100 0.671141 0 
11 Duke Moore McClain 90 0.604027 1 
12 Logan Elliott Grady 89 0.597315 0 
13 Joey Fickas Rogers 88 0.590604 0 
14 Edie Tillery Creek 87 0.583893 0 
15 Killian Baker Creek 85 0.57047 0 

T16 Bobby Ferguson Logan 81 0.543624 0 
T16 Amadeus Sandifer Pottawatomie 81 0.543624 0 
T18 Taylor Meeks Grady 80 0.536913 0 
T18 Shane Leitch Roger Mills 80 0.536913 0 
20 Maggie Evans Grady 79 0.530201 1 

T21 Spencer Autrey Pittsburg 79 0.530201 0 
T21 Ben Harmon Pittsburg 79 0.530201 0 
23 Jonas Lee Grady 77 0.516779 0 
24 Solar Starr Pittsburg 75 0.503356 1 

T25 Dallas Freeman Dewey 74 0.496644 0 
T25 Curtis McDermott Grady 74 0.496644 0 
T25 Caitlin Love Pottawatomie 74 0.496644 0 
T28 Jonathan Bullard Pittsburg 71 0.47651 0 
T28 Jesse Reeves Wagoner 71 0.47651 0 
30 Mesa Payne Grady 67 0.449664 1 
31 Conner Stamps Cherokee 66 0.442953 0 
32 Dixie Hill Rogers 65 0.436242 1 
33 Leighton McNair Logan 64 0.42953 0 

T34 Luke Huffstetler Creek 61 0.409396 0 
T34 Brooklyn Autrey Pittsburg 61 0.409396 0 
36 Jocee Askew Roger Mills 59 0.395973 1 
37 Isaac Cherry Leflore 58 0.389262 0 
38 Shelby Kelsey Grady 54 0.362416 0 
39 Jackson Blaylock Haskell 52 0.348993 0 
40 Jayden Clark Oklahoma 49 0.328859 1 



T41 Kaylie Goodwin Bryan 48 0.322148 0 
T41 Thomas Davis Oklahoma 48 0.322148 0 
43 Paige Kelly Creek 29 0.194631 0 
44 Rustin Elliott Grady 23 0.154362 0 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Overall 
Senior RECURVE Total 

Placing 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

Name 
Javan Greco 

Samuel Hovey 
Bridger Arrington 

Lucas Witt 
Charramaiyne 

Brown 
Rachel Wagner 

Jermiah Lam 
Emily Parks 

Annelise Huff 
Marlee Lowden 

Daryl Frizell 

Aubree Lee 
Braden Walker 

County 
Creek 

Pittsburg 
Logan 

Rogers 

Grady 

Cleveland 
Grady 

Rogers 
McClain 
McClain 

McClain 

Murray 
Wagoner 

Score 
3 

1.455065 
1.322408 
1.305988 

1.214452 

1.108218 
0.931682 
0.81976 

0.754319 
0.73976 

0.649409 

0.639322 
0.542372 

X's 
1 
0 
0 
0 

1 

0 
1 
1 
0 
0 

0 

1 
0 

FITA 
Senior RECURVE FITA 

Placing 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

T7 

T7 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Name 
Javan Greco 

Rachel Wagner 
Annelise Huff 

Bridger Arrington 
Samuel Hovey 
Jermiah Lam 

Marlee Lowden 

Emily Parks 
Charramaiyne 

Brown 
Lucas Witt 

Braden Walker 
Daryl Frizell 
Aubree Lee 

County 
Creek 

Cleveland 
McClain 
Logan 

Pittsburg 
Grady 

McClain 

Rogers 

Grady 

Rogers 
Wagoner 
McClain 
Murray 

Score 
257 
79 
77 
70 
67 
52 

48 

48 

46 

36 
35 
34 
23 

% X's 
1 1 

0.307393 0 
0.299611 0 
0.272374 0 

0.2607 0 
0.202335 0 

0.18677 0 

0.18677 0 

0.178988 1 

0.140078 0 
0.136187 0 
0.132296 0 
0.089494 0 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Field 
Senior RECURVE Field 

Placing 
Name County Score % X's 

1 Javan Greco Creek 75 1 0 
Charramaiyne 

2 Grady 39 0.52 0 
Brown 

T3 Bridger Arrington Logan 37 0.493333 0 
T3 Samuel Hovey Pittsburg 37 0.493333 0 
5 Rachel Wagner Cleveland 33 0.44 0 
6 Lucas Witt Rogers 31 0.413333 0 
7 Aubree Lee Murray 25 0.333333 1 
8 Jermiah Lam Grady 23 0.306667 0 
9 Daryl Frizell McClain 21 0.28 0 

T10 Emily Parks Rogers 15 0.2 0 
T10 Braden Walker Wagoner 15 0.2 0 
12 Annelise Huff McClain 14 0.186667 0 
13 Marlee Lowden McClain 9 0.12 0 

3-D 
Senior RECURVE 3-D 

Placing 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

7 
6 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Name 
Javan Greco 
Lucas Witt 

Samuel Hovey 
Bridger Arrington 

Charramaiyne 
Brown 

Marlee Lowden 
Emily Parks 

Jermiah Lam 
Rachel Wagner 
Annelise Huff 
Daryl Frizell 
Aubree Lee 

Braden Walker 

County 
Creek 

Rogers 
Pittsburg 

Logan 

Grady 

McClain 
Rogers 
Grady 

Cleveland 
McClain 
McClain 
Murray 

Wagoner 

Score 
97 
73 
68 
54 

50 

42 
42 
41 
35 
26 
23 
21 
20 

% X's 
1 0 

0.752577 0 
0.701031 0 
0.556701 0 

0.515464 0 

0.43299 0 
0.43299 1 
0.42268 1 

0.360825 0 
0.268041 0 
0.237113 0 
0.216495 0 
0.206186 0 



 

 

Overall 
GENESIS Total 

Placing 
Name County Score X's 

1 Nate Martin Cherokee 2.857143 0 
2 Jaci Bentley Oklahoma 2.460262 0 
3 Alexandra Big Eagle Pottawatomie 2.330598 1 
4 Jimmy Ferguson Logan 2.258516 2 

5 Cooper Dorr Cherokee 2.171916 0 

6 Sharee Boatman Creek 1.816312 0 
7 Trapper Cato Creek 1.782416 1 
8 Gracelyn McNulty Logan 1.21 0 
9 Cody Rager Payne 0.146105 0 

FITA 
GENESIS FITA 

Placing 
Name County Score % X's 

1 Nate Martin Cherokee 103 1 0 
2 Sharee Boatman Creek 97 0.941748 1 
3 Alexandra Big Eagle Pottawatomie 97 0.941748 0 

4 Jaci Bentley Oklahoma 96 0.932039 0 

5 Cooper Dorr Cherokee 78 0.757282 0 
6 Trapper Cato Creek 77 0.747573 0 
7 Jimmy Ferguson Logan 74 0.718447 0 
8 Gracelyn McNulty Logan 39 0.378641 1 
9 Cody Rager Payne 5 0.048544 0 

 Field 
GENESIS Field 

Placing 
Name 

1 Nate Martin 

2 Alexandra Big Eagle 
3 Sharee Boatman 
4 Jimmy Ferguson 
5 Jaci Bentley 
6 Trapper Cato 
7 Cooper Dorr 
8 Gracelyn McNulty 
9 Cody Rager 

County 

Cherokee 

Pottawatomie 
Creek 
Logan 

Oklahoma 
Creek 

Cherokee 
Logan 
Payne 

Score 

41 

30 
30 
28 
24 
19 
17 
13 
4 

% X's 

1 0 

0.731707 1 
0.731707 0 
0.682927 1 
0.585366 0 
0.463415 0 
0.414634 0 
0.317073 0 
0.097561 0 



 3-D 
GENESIS 3-D 

Placing 
Name 

1 Cooper Dorr 

2 Jaci Bentley 

T3 Nate Martin 
T3 Jimmy Ferguson 
5 Alexandra Big Eagle 
6 Trapper Cato 
7 Gracelyn McNulty 
8 Sharee Boatman 
9 Cody Rager 

County 
Cherokee 

Oklahoma 

Cherokee 
Logan 

Pottawatomie 
Creek 
Logan 
Creek 
Payne 

Score 
35 

33 

30 
30 
23 
20 
18 
5 
0 

% X's 
1 0 

0.942857 0 

0.857143 0 
0.857143 0 
0.657143 0 
0.571429 0 
0.514286 0 
0.142857 0 

0 0 



 
 
 
 

2023 Senior Compound Teams 

Overall 

Place 
1st 

Name 
Caitlin Love 
Kyann Sells 

Amadeus Sandifer 

2nd Joey Fickas 
Cade Rouw 

Dixie Hill 
Angel Witt 

3rd Brooklyn Autrey 
Spencer Autrey 

Jonathan Bullard 
Ben Harmon 

4th Curtis McDermott 
Mesa Payne 
Logan Elliott 

Jonas Lee 

5th Killian Baker 
Luke Huffstetler 

Edie Tillery 
Paige Kelly 

6th Taylor Meeks 
Maggie Evans 
Shelby Kelsey 

County 
Pottawatomie 
Pottawatomie 
Pottawatomie 

Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 

Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

Creek 
Creek 
Creek 
Creek 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

Score 
1.82948 

2.518326 
2.142059 

1.924548 
2.592541 
1.747308 
2.241147 

1.060029 
1.859872 
1.77911 

1.997572 

1.274374 
1.369528 
1.959744 
1.837902 

1.636677 
1.193231 
2.036707 
0.798641 

1.450768 
1.30287 

0.992388 

Total 
6.489865 

6.264397 

5.636553 

5.167174 

4.866615 

3.746027 



 
 
 
 

FITA 

Place 
1st 

Name 
Joey Fickas 
Cade Rouw 

Dixie Hill 
Angel Witt 

County 
Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 

Score 
0.619658 
0.878205 
0.679487 
0.762821 

2nd Caitlin Love Pottawatomie 0.626068 
Kyann Sells 

Amadeus Sandifer 
Pottawatomie 
Pottawatomie 

0.799145 
0.771368 

3rd Brooklyn Autrey 
Spencer Autrey 

Jonathan Bullard 
Ben Harmon 

Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 

0.252137 
0.615385 
0.655983 
0.775641 

4th Curtis McDermott 
Mesa Payne 
Logan Elliott 

Jonas Lee 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.386752 
0.521368 
0.715812 
0.606838 

5th Killian Baker Creek 0.472222 
Luke Huffstetler Creek 0.25 

Edie Tillery 
Paige Kelly 

Creek 
Creek 

0.685897 
0.333333 

6th Taylor Meeks 
Maggie Evans 
Shelby Kelsey 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.440171 
0.32906 

0.299145 

Total 
2.320513 

2.196581 

2.047009 

1.844017 

1.491453 

1.068376 



 
 
 
 

Field 

Place 
1st 

Name 
Caitlin Love 

County 
Pottawatomie 

Score 
0.706767 

Kyann Sells 
Amadeus Sandifer 

Pottawatomie 
Pottawatomie 

0.947368 
0.827068 

2nd Joey Fickas 
Cade Rouw 

Dixie Hill 
Angel Witt 

Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 

0.714286 
0.902256 
0.631579 
0.766917 

3rd Brooklyn Autrey 
Spencer Autrey 

Jonathan Bullard 
Ben Harmon 

Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 

0.398496 
0.714286 
0.646617 
0.691729 

4th Killian Baker Creek 0.593985 
Luke Huffstetler Creek 0.533835 

Edie Tillery 
Paige Kelly 

Creek 
Creek 

0.766917 
0.270677 

5th Curtis McDermott 
Mesa Payne 
Logan Elliott 

Jonas Lee 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.390977 
0.398496 
0.646617 
0.714286 

6th Taylor Meeks 
Maggie Evans 
Shelby Kelsey 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.473684 
0.443609 
0.330827 

Total 
2.481203 

2.383459 

2.052632 

1.894737 

1.759398 

1.24812 



 
 
 
 

3D 

Place 
1st 

Name 
Joey Fickas 
Cade Rouw 

Dixie Hill 
Angel Witt 

County 
Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 

Score 
0.590604 
0.812081 
0.436242 
0.711409 

2nd Caitlin Love Pottawatomie 0.496644 
Kyann Sells 

Amadeus Sandifer 
Pottawatomie 
Pottawatomie 

0.771812 
0.543624 

3rd Curtis McDermott 
Mesa Payne 
Logan Elliott 

Jonas Lee 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.496644 
0.449664 
0.597315 
0.516779 

4th Killian Baker Creek 0.57047 
Luke Huffstetler Creek 0.409396 

Edie Tillery 
Paige Kelly 

Creek 
Creek 

0.583893 
0.194631 

5th Brooklyn Autrey 
Spencer Autrey 

Jonathan Bullard 
Ben Harmon 

Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 

0.409396 
0.530201 
0.47651 

0.530201 

6th Taylor Meeks 
Maggie Evans 
Shelby Kelsey 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.536913 
0.530201 
0.362416 

Total 
2.114094 

1.812081 

1.610738 

1.563758 

1.536913 

1.42953 



2023 Senior Recurve Teams 
Overall 
Place Name 

1st Daryl Frizell 
Annelise Huff 

Marlee Lowden 

FITA 
Place Name 

1st Daryl Frizell 
Annelise Huff 

Marlee Lowden 

Field 
Place Name 

1st Daryl Frizell 
Annelise Huff 

Marlee Lowden 

3D 
Place Name 

1st Daryl Frizell 
Annelise Huff 

Marlee Lowden 

County 
McClain 
McClain 
McClain 

County 
McClain 
McClain 
McClain 

County 
McClain 
McClain 
McClain 

County 
McClain 
McClain 
McClain 

Score 
0.649409 
0.754319 
0.73976 

Score 
0.132296 
0.299611 
0.18677 

Score 
0.28 

0.186667 
0.12 

Score 
0.237113 
0.268041 
0.43299 

Total 
2.143488 

Total 
0.618677 

Total 
0.586667 

Total 
0.938144 



 

 

2023 Oklahoma 4-H Outdoor Archery Contest Intermediate Results 

Overall 
Placing 

Intermediate 
COMPOUND 

Total 

Name County Score X's 
1 Alexander Hurst Pottawatomie 2.959184 14 
2 Jasper Trickett Okmulgee 2.816128 18 
3 Raingler Trammell Dewey 2.758504 14 
4 Rhielan Jackson Dewey 2.542893 7 
5 Jaxson Haigler Custer 2.537174 6 
6 Kinsley Baker Creek 2.215714 3 
7 Makenzie Clodfelter Grady 2.157614 2 
8 Connor Kreizenbeck Custer 2.152137 2 
9 Alexis Rouw Rogers 2.117671 6 

10 Eli (Elijah)niemeyer Dewey 2.10993 6 
11 Brilyn Smith McClain 2.106208 0 
12 Bryan Clark Pittsburg 2.100498 1 
13 Callen Havenar Cherokee 2.048593 5 
14 Rexton Potter Oklahoma 2.009588 3 
15 Colin Purvis Rogers 1.88575 2 
16 Winzly Bossey Okmulgee 1.868999 2 
17 Savannah Dunalp Oklahoma 1.813604 1 
18 Kaylee Steer Rogers 1.684794 0 
19 Braden Arnall Payne 1.681878 0 
20 Ezekiel Campbell Cleveland 1.671013 2 
21 Noah Burgess Pittsburg 1.664112 3 
22 Greyson Peck Garfield 1.609469 1 
23 Rylie Brindle McClain 1.597331 0 
24 Aubrey Turner Payne 1.397125 0 
25 Owen Everly Pittsburg 1.349287 0 
26 Hudson Christensen Custer 1.337716 0 
27 Pha Davis Murray 1.237783 0 
28 Marissa McDermott Grady 1.23511 0 
29 Hunter Ward Muskogee 1.081972 0 
30 Nate Sontag Creek 1.04692 1 
31 Gracie Shepardson Grady 1.028577 3 
32 Nick Sontag Creek 1.005452 1 
33 Dillon Witt Grady 0.980141 0 
34 Aiyana Fisher Wagoner 0.884373 2 
35 Hunter Goodwin Bryan 0.688476 0 



  

 

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

FITA 
Placing 

Intermediate 
COMPOUND 

FITA 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Jasper Trickett Okmulgee 343 1 13 
2 Alexis Rouw Rogers 331 0.965015 5 
3 Alexander Hurst Pottawatomie 329 0.959184 9 
4 Rhielan Jackson Dewey 327 0.953353 4 

Raingler Trammell Dewey 323 0.941691 10 
6 Jaxson Haigler Custer 321 0.93586 5 
7 Winzly Bossey Okmulgee 313 0.912536 2 
8 Kinsley Baker Creek 311 0.906706 3 
9 Colin Purvis Rogers 304 0.886297 1 

Eli (Elijah)niemeyer Dewey 302 0.880466 4 
11 Makenzie Clodfelter Grady 286 0.833819 2 
12 Callen Havenar Cherokee 285 0.830904 3 
13 Bryan Clark Pittsburg 282 0.822157 0 
14 Brilyn Smith McClain 281 0.819242 0 

Savannah Dunalp Oklahoma 277 0.80758 1 
16 Connor Kreizenbeck Custer 269 0.784257 1 
17 Rexton Potter Oklahoma 265 0.772595 3 
18 Kaylee Steer Rogers 264 0.769679 0 
19 Greyson Peck Garfield 260 0.758017 1 

Noah Burgess Pittsburg 257 0.749271 2 
21 Hudson Christensen Custer 257 0.749271 0 
22 Braden Arnall Payne 246 0.717201 0 
23 Ezekiel Campbell Cleveland 238 0.693878 2 
24 Rylie Brindle McClain 234 0.682216 0 

Gracie Shepardson Grady 230 0.670554 3 
26 Hunter Ward Muskogee 230 0.670554 0 
27 Owen Everly Pittsburg 218 0.635569 0 
28 Aubrey Turner Payne 216 0.629738 0 
29 Dillon Witt Grady 207 0.603499 0 

Marissa McDermott Grady 191 0.556851 0 
31 Pha Davis Murray 186 0.542274 0 
32 Nate Sontag Creek 162 0.472303 1 
33 Nick Sontag Creek 159 0.463557 0 
34 Aiyana Fisher Wagoner 151 0.440233 1 

Hunter Goodwin Bryan 121 0.35277 0 



  

 

 Field 
Placing 

Intermediate 
COMPOUND 

Field 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Alexander Hurst Pottawatomie 83 1 3 
2 Raingler Trammell Dewey 81 0.975904 4 
3 Rhielan Jackson Dewey 81 0.975904 2 
4 Jasper Trickett Okmulgee 80 0.963855 4 
5 Callen Havenar Cherokee 69 0.831325 2 
6 Jaxson Haigler Custer 65 0.783133 1 
7 Rexton Potter Oklahoma 64 0.771084 0 

T8 Makenzie Clodfelter Grady 58 0.698795 0 
T8 Bryan Clark Pittsburg 58 0.698795 0 
10 Alexis Rouw Rogers 57 0.686747 1 
11 Connor Kreizenbeck Custer 56 0.674699 1 
12 Brilyn Smith McClain 54 0.650602 0 
13 Eli (Elijah)niemeyer Dewey 53 0.638554 1 
14 Kinsley Baker Creek 53 0.638554 0 
15 Colin Purvis Rogers 49 0.590361 1 
16 Braden Arnall Payne 48 0.578313 0 

T17 Rylie Brindle McClain 42 0.506024 0 
T17 Savannah Dunalp Oklahoma 42 0.506024 0 
T17 Aubrey Turner Payne 42 0.506024 0 
T17 Kaylee Steer Rogers 42 0.506024 0 
21 Winzly Bossey Okmulgee 36 0.433735 0 
22 Ezekiel Campbell Cleveland 33 0.39759 0 
23 Greyson Peck Garfield 32 0.385542 0 
24 Owen Everly Pittsburg 30 0.361446 0 
25 Nick Sontag Creek 28 0.337349 1 
26 Marissa McDermott Grady 28 0.337349 0 
27 Nate Sontag Creek 26 0.313253 0 
28 Noah Burgess Pittsburg 25 0.301205 1 
29 Gracie Shepardson Grady 25 0.301205 0 

T30 Pha Davis Murray 20 0.240964 0 
T30 Hunter Ward Muskogee 20 0.240964 0 
32 Dillon Witt Grady 19 0.228916 0 
33 Aiyana Fisher Wagoner 18 0.216867 1 
34 Hudson Christensen Custer 13 0.156627 0 
35 Hunter Goodwin Bryan 9 0.108434 0 



  

 

3-D 
Placing 

Intermediate 
COMPOUND 

3-D 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Alexander Hurst Pottawatomie 88 1 2 
2 Jasper Trickett Okmulgee 75 0.852273 1 
3 Raingler Trammell Dewey 74 0.840909 0 
4 Jaxson Haigler Custer 72 0.818182 0 
5 Connor Kreizenbeck Custer 61 0.693182 0 
6 Kinsley Baker Creek 59 0.670455 0 
7 Brilyn Smith McClain 56 0.636364 0 
8 Makenzie Clodfelter Grady 55 0.625 0 
9 Rhielan Jackson Dewey 54 0.613636 1 

10 Noah Burgess Pittsburg 54 0.613636 0 
11 Eli (Elijah)niemeyer Dewey 52 0.590909 1 
12 Bryan Clark Pittsburg 51 0.579545 1 
13 Ezekiel Campbell Cleveland 51 0.579545 0 
14 Winzly Bossey Okmulgee 46 0.522727 0 
15 Savannah Dunalp Oklahoma 44 0.5 0 

T16 Greyson Peck Garfield 41 0.465909 0 
T16 Rexton Potter Oklahoma 41 0.465909 0 
T16 Alexis Rouw Rogers 41 0.465909 0 
19 Pha Davis Murray 40 0.454545 0 
20 Hudson Christensen Custer 38 0.431818 0 

T21 Rylie Brindle McClain 36 0.409091 0 
T21 Kaylee Steer Rogers 36 0.409091 0 
T21 Colin Purvis Rogers 36 0.409091 0 
T24 Callen Havenar Cherokee 34 0.386364 0 
T24 Braden Arnall Payne 34 0.386364 0 
26 Owen Everly Pittsburg 31 0.352273 0 
27 Marissa McDermott Grady 30 0.340909 0 

T28 Nate Sontag Creek 23 0.261364 0 
T28 Aubrey Turner Payne 23 0.261364 0 
T30 Hunter Goodwin Bryan 20 0.227273 0 
T30 Aiyana Fisher Wagoner 20 0.227273 0 
32 Nick Sontag Creek 18 0.204545 0 
33 Hunter Ward Muskogee 15 0.170455 0 
34 Dillon Witt Grady 13 0.147727 0 
35 Gracie Shepardson Grady 5 0.056818 0 



 

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

Overall 
Placing 

Intermediate 
RECURVE 

Total 

Name County Score X's 
1 Micah Greco Creek 3 1 
2 Danilyn Hefley Murray 1.881955 0 
3 Jonathan Fickas Rogers 1.539783 0 
4 Jonah Fickas Rogers 1.415996 1 
5 Rebecca Felty Muskogee 0.599014 0 
6 Aspen Marzean McClain 0.456092 0 
7 Ellesia Bickle Bryan 0.209732 0 

FITA 
Placing 

Intermediate 
RECURVE 

FITA 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Micah Greco Creek 257 1 1 
2 Danilyn Hefley Murray 170 0.661479 0 
3 Jonah Fickas Rogers 167 0.649805 1 
4 Jonathan Fickas Rogers 120 0.466926 0 
5 Rebecca Felty Muskogee 58 0.225681 0 
6 Aspen Marzean McClain 28 0.108949 0 
7 Ellesia Bickle Bryan 23 0.089494 0 

Field 
Placing 

Intermediate 
RECURVE 

Field 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Micah Greco Creek 56 1 0 
2 Danilyn Hefley Murray 34 0.607143 0 

T3 Jonah Fickas Rogers 22 0.392857 0 
T3 Jonathan Fickas Rogers 22 0.392857 0 
5 Aspen Marzean McClain 6 0.107143 0 
6 Ellesia Bickle Bryan 3 0.053571 0 
7 Rebecca Felty Muskogee 0 0 0 

3-D 
Placing 

Intermediate 
RECURVE 

3-D 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Micah Greco Creek 75 1 0 
2 Jonathan Fickas Rogers 51 0.68 0 
3 Danilyn Hefley Murray 46 0.613333 0 

T4 Rebecca Felty Muskogee 28 0.373333 0 
T4 Jonah Fickas Rogers 28 0.373333 0 
6 Aspen Marzean McClain 18 0.24 0 
7 Ellesia Bickle Bryan 5 0.066667 0 



 

 

 

Overall 
Placing 

Intermediate GENESIS Total 

Name County Score X's 
1 Dylan Hyatt Major 2.726404 4 
2 Anna Chase Oklahoma 2.293492 1 
3 Easton Perryman Grady 2.073674 1 
4 Mason Hamilton Cherokee 1.837561 0 
5 Trae McEwen Oklahoma 1.728655 1 
6 Ronnie Cody Rogers 1.716925 0 
7 John Rink Garfield 1.608225 0 
8 Graci Cunningham McClain 1.58865 0 
9 Tanner Kupsick Cherokee 1.581157 1 

10 Mason Goad Muskogee 1.472564 0 
11 Maddy Fankhauser Creek 1.348938 0 
12 Peyton Thornhill Murray 1.299705 1 
13 Kynley Bell McClain 1.140986 1 
14 Shane Francies Pittsburg 1.065506 0 
15 Kori Doyal McClain 1.024434 0 

FITA 
Placing 

Intermediate GENESIS FITA 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Anna Chase Oklahoma 305 1 1 
2 Dylan Hyatt Major 254 0.832787 3 
3 Trae McEwen Oklahoma 198 0.64918 1 
4 Maddy Fankhauser Creek 178 0.583607 0 
5 Ronnie Cody Rogers 174 0.570492 0 
6 Peyton Thornhill Murray 171 0.560656 1 
7 Tanner Kupsick Cherokee 170 0.557377 0 
8 Easton Perryman Grady 166 0.544262 0 
9 Kynley Bell McClain 160 0.52459 1 

10 Graci Cunningham McClain 149 0.488525 0 
11 Mason Hamilton Cherokee 148 0.485246 0 
12 John Rink Garfield 146 0.478689 0 
13 Mason Goad Muskogee 126 0.413115 0 
14 Shane Francies Pittsburg 124 0.406557 0 
15 Kori Doyal McClain 113 0.370492 0 



 

 

 

 

 Field 
Placing 

Intermediate GENESIS Field 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Easton Perryman Grady 47 1 1 
2 Dylan Hyatt Major 42 0.893617 0 
3 Trae McEwen Oklahoma 30 0.638298 0 

T4 Mason Hamilton Cherokee 29 0.617021 0 
T4 Anna Chase Oklahoma 29 0.617021 0 
T4 Ronnie Cody Rogers 29 0.617021 0 
7 Tanner Kupsick Cherokee 26 0.553191 0 

T8 Maddy Fankhauser Creek 18 0.382979 0 
T8 Mason Goad Muskogee 18 0.382979 0 
10 Peyton Thornhill Murray 14 0.297872 0 

T11 John Rink Garfield 13 0.276596 0 
T11 Graci Cunningham McClain 13 0.276596 0 
T11 Shane Francies Pittsburg 13 0.276596 0 
14 Kynley Bell McClain 11 0.234043 0 
15 Kori Doyal McClain 10 0.212766 0 

3-D 
Placing 

Intermediate GENESIS 3-D 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Dylan Hyatt Major 34 1 1 
2 John Rink Garfield 29 0.852941 0 
3 Graci Cunningham McClain 28 0.823529 0 
4 Mason Hamilton Cherokee 25 0.735294 0 

T5 Mason Goad Muskogee 23 0.676471 0 
T5 Anna Chase Oklahoma 23 0.676471 0 
T7 Easton Perryman Grady 18 0.529412 0 
T7 Ronnie Cody Rogers 18 0.529412 0 
9 Tanner Kupsick Cherokee 16 0.470588 1 

T10 Kori Doyal McClain 15 0.441176 0 
T10 Peyton Thornhill Murray 15 0.441176 0 
T10 Trae McEwen Oklahoma 15 0.441176 0 
T13 Maddy Fankhauser Creek 13 0.382353 0 
T13 Kynley Bell McClain 13 0.382353 0 
T13 Shane Francies Pittsburg 13 0.382353 0 



 

2023 Intermediate Compound Teams 

Overall 

Place 
1st 

Name 
Rhielan Jackson 

Raingler Trammell 
Eli (Elijah)niemeyer 

2nd Jaxson Haigler 
Hudson Christensen 
Connor Kreizenbeck 

3rd Kaylee Steer 
Colin Purvis 
Alexis Rouw 

4th Owen Everly 
Noah Burgess 

Bryan Clark 

5th Makenzie Clodfelter 
Marissa McDermott 
Gracie Shepardson 

Dillon Witt 

6th Kinsley Baker 
Nick Sontag 
Nate Sontag 

County 
Dewey 
Dewey 
Dewey 

Custer 
Custer 
Custer 

Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 

Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

Creek 
Creek 
Creek 

Score 
2.542893 
2.758504 
2.10993 

2.537174 
1.337716 
2.152137 

1.684794 
1.88575 

2.117671 

1.349287 
1.664112 
2.100498 

2.157614 
1.23511 

1.028577 
0.980141 

2.215714 
1.005452 
1.04692 

Total 
7.411326 

6.027027 

5.688215 

5.113897 

4.421301 

4.268086 



 

FITA 

Place 
1st 

Name 
Rhielan Jackson 

Raingler Trammell 
Eli (Elijah)niemeyer 

County 
Dewey 
Dewey 
Dewey 

Score 
0.953353 
0.941691 
0.880466 

2nd Kaylee Steer 
Colin Purvis 
Alexis Rouw 

Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 

0.769679 
0.886297 
0.965015 

3rd Jaxson Haigler 
Hudson Christensen 

Custer 
Custer 

0.93586 
0.749271 

Connor Kreizenbeck Custer 0.784257 

4th Owen Everly 
Noah Burgess 

Bryan Clark 

Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 

0.635569 
0.749271 
0.822157 

5th Makenzie Clodfelter 
Marissa McDermott 
Gracie Shepardson 

Dillon Witt 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.833819 
0.556851 
0.670554 
0.603499 

6th Kinsley Baker 
Nick Sontag 
Nate Sontag 

Creek 
Creek 
Creek 

0.906706 
0.463557 
0.472303 

Total 
2.77551 

2.620991 

2.469388 

2.206997 

2.107872 

1.842566 



 

FIELD 

Place 
1st 

Name 
Rhielan Jackson 

Raingler Trammell 
Eli (Elijah)niemeyer 

County 
Dewey 
Dewey 
Dewey 

Score 
0.975904 
0.975904 
0.638554 

2nd Kaylee Steer 
Colin Purvis 
Alexis Rouw 

Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 

0.506024 
0.590361 
0.686747 

3rd Jaxson Haigler 
Hudson Christensen 

Custer 
Custer 

0.783133 
0.156627 

Connor Kreizenbeck Custer 0.674699 

4th Owen Everly 
Noah Burgess 

Bryan Clark 

Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 

0.361446 
0.301205 
0.698795 

5th Makenzie Clodfelter 
Marissa McDermott 
Gracie Shepardson 

Dillon Witt 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.698795 
0.337349 
0.301205 
0.228916 

6th Kinsley Baker 
Nick Sontag 
Nate Sontag 

Creek 
Creek 
Creek 

0.638554 
0.337349 
0.313253 

Total 
2.590361 

1.783133 

1.614458 

1.361446 

1.337349 

1.289157 



 

3D 
Place 

1st 
Name 

Rhielan Jackson 
Raingler Trammell 
Eli (Elijah)niemeyer 

County 
Dewey 
Dewey 
Dewey 

Score 
0.613636 
0.840909 
0.590909 

2nd Jaxson Haigler 
Hudson Christensen 

Custer 
Custer 

0.818182 
0.431818 

Connor Kreizenbeck Custer 0.693182 

3rd Owen Everly 
Noah Burgess 

Bryan Clark 

Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 
Pittsburg 

0.352273 
0.613636 
0.579545 

4th Kaylee Steer 
Colin Purvis 
Alexis Rouw 

Rogers 
Rogers 
Rogers 

0.409091 
0.409091 
0.465909 

5th Kinsley Baker 
Nick Sontag 
Nate Sontag 

Creek 
Creek 
Creek 

0.670455 
0.204545 
0.261364 

6th Makenzie Clodfelter 
Marissa McDermott 
Gracie Shepardson 

Dillon Witt 

Grady 
Grady 
Grady 
Grady 

0.625 
0.340909 
0.056818 
0.147727 

Total 
2.045455 

1.943182 

1.545455 

1.284091 

1.136364 

1.113636 



  2023 Intermediate Genesis Teams 

Place Name County Score Total 

Overall 
Kynley Bell McClain 1.140986 

3.75407 1st Graci Cunningham McClain 1.58865 
Kori Doyal McClain 1.024434 

FITA 
Kynley Bell McClain 0.5246 

1.3836 1st Graci Cunningham McClain 0.4885 
Kori Doyal McClain 0.3705 

FIELD 
Kynley Bell McClain 0.234043 

0.723404 1st Graci Cunningham McClain 0.276596 
Kori Doyal McClain 0.212766 

3D 
Kynley Bell McClain 0.382353 

1.647059 1st Graci Cunningham McClain 0.823529 
Kori Doyal McClain 0.441176 



2023 Oklahoma 4-H Outdoor Archery Contest Junior Results 

Overall 
Placing 

Junior COMPOUND Total 

Name County Score X's 
1 Brody Mefford Creek 3 8 
2 Grant Martin Pittsburg 2.965832 11 
3 Jett Smith Rogers 2.710439 3 
4 Walker Lovell Haskell 2.698026 2 
5 Caden McCormick Pottawatomie 2.65039 3 
6 Abraham Craford Grady 2.590346 4 
7 Avery Boren Creek 2.549741 9 
8 Brett Gainer Garfield 2.498802 5 
9 Ian Beck Dewey 2.488565 2 

10 Chance Haworth Creek 2.465517 5 
11 Bradley Clark Grady 2.447295 9 
12 Emery Metcalf Garfield 2.427167 2 
13 Emmalee Sheffield Tillman 2.35543 0 
14 Corbin Eaton Haskell 2.346493 3 
15 Hudson Littke Custer 2.320059 1 
16 Kazlynn Baker Creek 2.195457 4 
17 Blake Meiwes Grady 2.160732 4 
18 Chanclee Askew Roger Mills 2.137538 1 
19 Zane McSorley McClain 2.031935 1 
20 Finn Niemeyer Dewey 1.977142 0 
21 Rustyn Whitaker Dewey 1.841657 0 
22 Natalie Norem Okmulgee 1.728516 0 
23 Kalvary Baker Creek 1.725856 1 
24 Jace Payne Grady 1.670412 2 
25 Karsten Trammel Dewey 1.655441 1 
26 Alyssa Reeves Wagoner 1.497053 0 
27 Jerry Collier Rogers 1.384583 0 
28 Audrey Arnall Payne 1.3513 0 
29 Sutton White Wagoner 1.192704 0 
30 Jay Beavin Roger Mills 1.125395 0 
31 Izabella Tucker Pottawatomie 1.112499 0 
32 Lincoln Brand Wagoner 1.026943 1 
33 Addison Watson Creek 0.998862 0 
34 Brennon Case Dewey 0.983417 0 
35 Harley Ward Muskogee 0.940787 0 
36 Alaina Purvis Rogers 0.895002 0 
37 Aidyn Diamond Okmulgee 0.798595 0 



 FITA 
Placing 

Junior COMPOUND FITA 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Brody Mefford Creek 170 1 4 
2 Abraham Craford Grady 169 0.994118 2 
3 Caden McCormick Pottawatomie 167 0.982353 2 
4 Bradley Clark Grady 167 0.982353 1 
5 Grant Martin Pittsburg 166 0.976471 3 
6 Walker Lovell Haskell 161 0.947059 1 
7 Ian Beck Dewey 160 0.941176 0 
8 Chance Haworth Creek 159 0.935294 2 
9 Jett Smith Rogers 159 0.935294 1 

10 Brett Gainer Garfield 158 0.929412 1 
11 Emmalee Sheffield Tillman 155 0.911765 0 
12 Avery Boren Creek 154 0.905882 6 
13 Kazlynn Baker Creek 150 0.882353 1 
14 Zane McSorley McClain 149 0.876471 0 
15 Corbin Eaton Haskell 146 0.858824 1 
16 Rustyn Whitaker Dewey 146 0.858824 0 

T17 Hudson Littke Custer 145 0.852941 0 
T17 Emery Metcalf Garfield 145 0.852941 0 
19 Blake Meiwes Grady 139 0.817647 2 
20 Finn Niemeyer Dewey 138 0.811765 0 
21 Kalvary Baker Creek 134 0.788235 1 
22 Natalie Norem Okmulgee 134 0.788235 0 
23 Alyssa Reeves Wagoner 133 0.782353 0 
24 Jace Payne Grady 130 0.764706 2 
25 Chanclee Askew Roger Mills 121 0.711765 0 
26 Karsten Trammel Dewey 109 0.641176 1 

T27 Addison Watson Creek 95 0.558824 0 
T27 Izabella Tucker Pottawatomie 95 0.558824 0 
T29 Jay Beavin Roger Mills 93 0.547059 0 
T29 Jerry Collier Rogers 93 0.547059 0 
31 Audrey Arnall Payne 91 0.535294 0 
32 Aidyn Diamond Okmulgee 88 0.517647 0 
33 Sutton White Wagoner 79 0.464706 0 
34 Alaina Purvis Rogers 69 0.405882 0 
35 Brennon Case Dewey 65 0.382353 0 
36 Harley Ward Muskogee 61 0.358824 0 
37 Lincoln Brand Wagoner 59 0.347059 0 



 

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

 Field 
Placing 

Junior COMPOUND Field 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Grant Martin Pittsburg 88 1 4 
2 Brody Mefford Creek 88 1 0 
3 Jett Smith Rogers 86 0.977273 2 
4 Caden McCormick Pottawatomie 85 0.965909 1 

Walker Lovell Haskell 82 0.931818 0 
6 Brett Gainer Garfield 81 0.920455 3 
7 Avery Boren Creek 81 0.920455 1 
8 Ian Beck Dewey 80 0.909091 1 
9 Blake Meiwes Grady 77 0.875 2 

Abraham Craford Grady 74 0.840909 0 
11 Emery Metcalf Garfield 73 0.829545 1 
12 Hudson Littke Custer 72 0.818182 1 
13 Chance Haworth Creek 71 0.806818 3 
14 Corbin Eaton Haskell 71 0.806818 2 

Bradley Clark Grady 69 0.784091 7 
16 Emmalee Sheffield Tillman 69 0.784091 0 
17 Kazlynn Baker Creek 65 0.738636 3 
18 Chanclee Askew Roger Mills 59 0.670455 1 
19 Zane McSorley McClain 53 0.602273 1 

Finn Niemeyer Dewey 52 0.590909 0 
21 Karsten Trammel Dewey 49 0.556818 0 

T22 Kalvary Baker Creek 46 0.522727 0 
T22 Jace Payne Grady 46 0.522727 0 
24 Jerry Collier Rogers 40 0.454545 0 

T Rustyn Whitaker Dewey 35 0.397727 0 
T25 Natalie Norem Okmulgee 35 0.397727 0 
27 Alyssa Reeves Wagoner 32 0.363636 0 
28 Izabella Tucker Pottawatomie 30 0.340909 0 
29 Alaina Purvis Rogers 29 0.329545 0 

Lincoln Brand Wagoner 28 0.318182 0 
T31 Harley Ward Muskogee 25 0.284091 0 
T31 Audrey Arnall Payne 25 0.284091 0 
33 Brennon Case Dewey 22 0.25 0 
34 Sutton White Wagoner 21 0.238636 0 

T Addison Watson Creek 20 0.227273 0 
T35 Jay Beavin Roger Mills 20 0.227273 0 
37 Aidyn Diamond Okmulgee 6 0.068182 0 



 

5

10

15

20

25

30

3-D 
Placing 

Junior COMPOUND 3-D 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Brody Mefford Creek 94 1 4 
2 Grant Martin Pittsburg 93 0.989362 4 
3 Walker Lovell Haskell 77 0.819149 1 
4 Jett Smith Rogers 75 0.797872 0 

Abraham Craford Grady 71 0.755319 2 
6 Chanclee Askew Roger Mills 71 0.755319 0 
7 Emery Metcalf Garfield 70 0.744681 1 
8 Avery Boren Creek 68 0.723404 2 
9 Chance Haworth Creek 68 0.723404 0 

Caden McCormick Pottawatomie 66 0.702128 0 
11 Bradley Clark Grady 64 0.680851 1 
12 Corbin Eaton Haskell 64 0.680851 0 
13 Emmalee Sheffield Tillman 62 0.659574 0 
14 Brett Gainer Garfield 61 0.648936 1 

Hudson Littke Custer 61 0.648936 0 
16 Ian Beck Dewey 60 0.638298 1 
17 Rustyn Whitaker Dewey 55 0.585106 0 

T18 Kazlynn Baker Creek 54 0.574468 0 
T18 Finn Niemeyer Dewey 54 0.574468 0 

Zane McSorley McClain 52 0.553191 0 
21 Natalie Norem Okmulgee 51 0.542553 0 
22 Audrey Arnall Payne 50 0.531915 0 
23 Sutton White Wagoner 46 0.489362 0 
24 Blake Meiwes Grady 44 0.468085 0 

Karsten Trammel Dewey 43 0.457447 0 
26 Kalvary Baker Creek 39 0.414894 0 

T27 Jace Payne Grady 36 0.382979 0 
T27 Jerry Collier Rogers 36 0.382979 0 
29 Lincoln Brand Wagoner 34 0.361702 1 

T Brennon Case Dewey 33 0.351064 0 
T30 Jay Beavin Roger Mills 33 0.351064 0 
T30 Alyssa Reeves Wagoner 33 0.351064 0 
33 Harley Ward Muskogee 28 0.297872 0 

T34 Addison Watson Creek 20 0.212766 0 
T34 Aidyn Diamond Okmulgee 20 0.212766 0 
T34 Izabella Tucker Pottawatomie 20 0.212766 0 
37 Alaina Purvis Rogers 15 0.159574 0 



 

 

 

Overall 
Placing 

Junior RECURVE Total 

Name County Score X's 
1 Enoch Greco Creek 3 1 
2 Kyla Robinson Major 2.320924 1 
3 Everett Gardner McClain 2.070996 1 
4 Jace Donaho Murray 1.778932 0 
5 Kaydence Andes Custer 1.612987 0 
6 Sophia Peck Garfield 1.312843 0 
7 Samantha Bickle Bryan 1.250216 0 
8 Paige Brewer Payne 0.301587 0 

FITA 
Placing 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Junior RECURVE 

Name 
Enoch Greco 

Everett Gardner 
Jace Donaho 

Kyla Robinson 
Sophia Peck 

Kaydence Andes 
Samantha Bickle 

Paige Brewer 

County 
Creek 

McClain 
Murray 
Major 

Garfield 
Custer 
Bryan 
Payne 

FITA 

Score 
126 
96 
90 
86 
72 
64 
44 
10 

% 
1 

0.761905 
0.714286 
0.68254 

0.571429 
0.507937 
0.349206 
0.079365 

X's 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Field 
Placing 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Junior RECURVE 

Name 
Enoch Greco 

Kyla Robinson 
Sophia Peck 

Everett Gardner 
Jace Donaho 

Samantha Bickle 
Kaydence Andes 

Paige Brewer 

County 
Creek 
Major 

Garfield 
McClain 
Murray 
Bryan 
Custer 
Payne 

Field 

Score 
55 
40 
31 
28 
28 
19 
18 
0 

% 
1 

0.727273 
0.563636 
0.509091 
0.509091 
0.345455 
0.327273 

0 

X's 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3-D 
Junior RECURVE 3-D 

Placing 
Name 

1 Enoch Greco 
2 Kyla Robinson 
3 Everett Gardner 
4 Kaydence Andes 

T5 Samantha Bickle 
T5 Jace Donaho 
7 Paige Brewer 
8 Sophia Peck 

County 
Creek 
Major 

McClain 
Custer 
Bryan 

Murray 
Payne 

Garfield 

Score 
45 
41 
36 
35 
25 
25 
10 
8 

% X's 
1 1 

0.911111 0 
0.8 0 

0.777778 0 
0.555556 0 
0.555556 0 
0.222222 0 
0.177778 0 



County Score X's 
Rogers 2.505888 0 
Creek 2.420541 1 

1 Rogers 2.374364 
Garfield 2.362045 1 
Rogers 2.326327 1 
Custer 2.190909 2 
Grady 2.146392 2 
Rogers 2.117692 0 
Dewey 2.083232 1 
Grady 2.027567 0 

McClain 2.016686 0 
Grady 2.009988 0 

Murray 1.993415 0 
Haskell 1.956628 0 
Logan 1.870953 1 

Pottawatomie 1.748999 1 
0 Grady 1.690563 

Custer 1.674769 3 
Murray 1.63582 2 
Rogers 1.589094 0 
Grady 1.568981 0 

Cherokee 1.534103 0 
Dewey 1.512037 1 
Grady 1.470528 0 
Rogers 1.412898 0 
Rogers 1.377925 3 

Okmulgee 1.36674 0 
Payne 1.324045 0 
Grady 1.298436 0 
Grady 1.264179 0 
Payne 1.239055 1 
Grady 1.051712 1 
Creek 0.829263 0 

0 Rogers 0.44891 
Major 0.427325 0 

Cherokee 0.399668 0 
Garfield 0.395628 0 
Dewey 0.375949 1 
Major 0.302562 0 
Payne 0.079365 0 

Overall 
Placing 

Junior GENESIS Total 

Name 
1 Callie Hoskins 
2 Leann Lowry 
3 Avery Jinkens 
4 Halston Abbott 
5 Bryer Stocker 
6 Hutton Nicholson 
7 Eastn Witt 
8 Tucker French 
9 Dylan Evans 

10 Dylila Mitchell 
11 Jonathan Huff 
12 Ty Meeks 
13 Kiliana Johnson 
14 Lane Labor 
15 Josephine Major 
16 Violet Roggow 
17 Kayslee Elliott 
18 Ciler Kreizenbeck 
19 Pete Wolfe 
20 Tucker Hill 
21 Emerson Foster 
22 Carson Tinnin 
23 Mason Louthan 
24 Emma Pollman 
25 Ellie Hill 
26 Jackson Mills 
27 Attisyn Larney 
28 Isaiah Alsop 
29 Molly Seyler 
30 Lokie Killman 
31 Mathias May 
32 Josiah Witt 
33 Payden Thompson 
34 Shae Purvis 
35 Lilli-Jo Stewart 
36 Cutler Tinnin 
37 TC Zaloudek 
38 Mackenzie Louthan 
39 Laura Stewart 
40 Ava Byrd 



 FITA 
Placing 

Junior GENESIS FITA 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Callie Hoskins Rogers 136 1 0 
2 Dylila Mitchell Grady 130 0.955882 0 
3 Bryer Stocker Rogers 123 0.904412 1 
4 Leann Lowry Creek 123 0.904412 0 
5 Violet Roggow Pottawatomie 116 0.852941 1 
6 Lane Labor Haskell 116 0.852941 0 
7 Halston Abbott Garfield 114 0.838235 1 
8 Tucker French Rogers 112 0.823529 0 
9 Avery Jinkens Rogers 110 0.808824 1 

10 Dylan Evans Dewey 107 0.786765 1 
11 Josephine Major Logan 104 0.764706 0 
12 Ellie Hill Rogers 101 0.742647 0 
13 Kayslee Elliott Grady 99 0.727941 0 
14 Jackson Mills Rogers 96 0.705882 3 
15 Jonathan Huff McClain 96 0.705882 0 
16 Mason Louthan Dewey 93 0.683824 1 
17 Ty Meeks Grady 93 0.683824 0 

T18 Hutton Nicholson Custer 87 0.639706 0 
T18 Molly Seyler Grady 87 0.639706 0 
20 Eastn Witt Grady 83 0.610294 0 
21 Ciler Kreizenbeck Custer 80 0.588235 0 
22 Carson Tinnin Cherokee 78 0.573529 0 
23 Attisyn Larney Okmulgee 77 0.566176 0 

T24 Emma Pollman Grady 72 0.529412 0 
T24 Lokie Killman Grady 72 0.529412 0 
26 Emerson Foster Grady 70 0.514706 0 
27 Isaiah Alsop Payne 69 0.507353 0 
28 Tucker Hill Rogers 68 0.5 0 
29 Kiliana Johnson Murray 67 0.492647 0 
30 Pete Wolfe Murray 59 0.433824 0 
31 Mathias May Payne 51 0.375 0 
32 Josiah Witt Grady 43 0.316176 0 

T33 Cutler Tinnin Cherokee 39 0.286765 0 
T33 Payden Thompson Creek 39 0.286765 0 
35 Mackenzie Louthan Dewey 27 0.198529 1 
36 Lilli-Jo Stewart Major 21 0.154412 0 
37 Laura Stewart Major 15 0.110294 0 
38 TC Zaloudek Garfield 6 0.044118 0 
39 Shae Purvis Rogers 2 0.014706 0 
40 Ava Byrd Payne 0 0 0 



  Field 
Placing 

Junior GENESIS Field 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Halston Abbott Garfield 62 1 0 
2 Callie Hoskins Rogers 54 0.870968 0 
3 Eastn Witt Grady 48 0.774194 2 
4 Pete Wolfe Murray 45 0.725806 2 
5 Hutton Nicholson Custer 45 0.725806 1 
6 Josephine Major Logan 43 0.693548 1 
7 Dylan Evans Dewey 42 0.677419 0 
8 Kayslee Elliott Grady 40 0.645161 0 
9 Avery Jinkens Rogers 39 0.629032 0 

10 Tucker Hill Rogers 38 0.612903 0 
T11 Jonathan Huff McClain 36 0.580645 0 
T11 Bryer Stocker Rogers 36 0.580645 0 
T13 Ty Meeks Grady 34 0.548387 0 
T13 Kiliana Johnson Murray 34 0.548387 0 
T15 Lane Labor Haskell 33 0.532258 0 
T15 Tucker French Rogers 33 0.532258 0 
T16 Carson Tinnin Cherokee 32 0.516129 0 
T16 Leann Lowry Creek 32 0.516129 0 
T16 Dylila Mitchell Grady 32 0.516129 0 
20 Molly Seyler Grady 31 0.5 0 
21 Ciler Kreizenbeck Custer 28 0.451613 1 

T22 Isaiah Alsop Payne 28 0.451613 0 
T22 Violet Roggow Pottawatomie 28 0.451613 0 
T24 Attisyn Larney Okmulgee 27 0.435484 0 
T24 Mathias May Payne 27 0.435484 0 
26 Emerson Foster Grady 26 0.419355 0 
27 Shae Purvis Rogers 22 0.354839 0 
28 Josiah Witt Grady 21 0.33871 1 
29 Jackson Mills Rogers 21 0.33871 0 

T30 Emma Pollman Grady 18 0.290323 0 
T30 Lokie Killman Grady 18 0.290323 0 
32 Ellie Hill Rogers 14 0.225806 0 
33 Lilli-Jo Stewart Major 12 0.193548 0 

T34 Payden Thompson Creek 11 0.177419 0 
T34 Mason Louthan Dewey 11 0.177419 0 
T34 Mackenzie Louthan Dewey 11 0.177419 0 
37 TC Zaloudek Garfield 9 0.145161 0 

T38 Cutler Tinnin Cherokee 7 0.112903 0 
T38 Laura Stewart Major 7 0.112903 0 
40 Ava Byrd Payne 0 0 0 



 3-D 
Placing 

Junior GENESIS 3-D 

Name County Score % X's 
1 Leann Lowry Creek 63 1 1 
2 Kiliana Johnson Murray 60 0.952381 0 
3 Avery Jinkens Rogers 59 0.936508 0 
4 Bryer Stocker Rogers 53 0.84127 0 
5 Hutton Nicholson Custer 52 0.825397 1 
6 Ty Meeks Grady 49 0.777778 0 

T7 Eastn Witt Grady 48 0.761905 0 
T7 Tucker French Rogers 48 0.761905 0 
9 Jonathan Huff McClain 46 0.730159 0 

T10 Mason Louthan Dewey 41 0.650794 0 
T10 Emma Pollman Grady 41 0.650794 0 
12 Ciler Kreizenbeck Custer 40 0.634921 2 

T13 Emerson Foster Grady 40 0.634921 0 
T13 Callie Hoskins Rogers 40 0.634921 0 
15 Dylan Evans Dewey 39 0.619048 0 
16 Lane Labor Haskell 36 0.571429 0 
17 Dylila Mitchell Grady 35 0.555556 0 
18 Halston Abbott Garfield 33 0.52381 0 

T19 Pete Wolfe Murray 30 0.47619 0 
T19 Tucker Hill Rogers 30 0.47619 0 
T21 Carson Tinnin Cherokee 28 0.444444 0 
T21 Lokie Killman Grady 28 0.444444 0 
T21 Violet Roggow Pottawatomie 28 0.444444 0 
T21 Ellie Hill Rogers 28 0.444444 0 
25 Mathias May Payne 27 0.428571 1 
26 Josephine Major Logan 26 0.412698 0 
27 Josiah Witt Grady 25 0.396825 0 

T28 Payden Thompson Creek 23 0.365079 0 
T28 Attisyn Larney Okmulgee 23 0.365079 0 
T28 Isaiah Alsop Payne 23 0.365079 0 
31 Jackson Mills Rogers 21 0.333333 0 
32 Kayslee Elliott Grady 20 0.31746 0 
33 TC Zaloudek Garfield 13 0.206349 0 
34 Molly Seyler Grady 10 0.15873 0 

T35 Laura Stewart Major 5 0.079365 0 
T35 Lilli-Jo Stewart Major 5 0.079365 0 
T35 Ava Byrd Payne 5 0.079365 0 
T35 Shae Purvis Rogers 5 0.079365 0 
T39 Cutler Tinnin Cherokee 0 0 0 
T39 Mackenzie Louthan Dewey 0 0 0 



2023 Jr Compound Teams 

Overall 

Place Name County Score Total 

1st 

Avery Boren Creek 2.549741 

7.745199 Brody Mefford Creek 3 
Kazlynn Baker Creek 2.195457 

2nd 

Abraham Craford Grady 2.590346 

7.198373 Blake Meiwes Grady 2.160732 
Bradley Clark Grady 2.447295 

3rd 

Brennon Case Dewey 0.983417 

5.474241 Finn Niemeyer Dewey 1.977142 
Karsten Trammel Dewey 1.655441 
Rustyn Whitaker Dewey 1.841657 

4th 

Addison Watson Creek 0.998862 

5.190235 Chance Haworth Creek 2.465517 
Kalvary Baker Creek 1.725856 

5th 

Alaina Purvis Rogers 0.895002 

4.990024 Jett Smith Rogers 2.710439 
Jerry Collier Rogers 1.384583 

6th 

Alyssa Reeves Wagoner 1.497053 

3.7167 Sutton White Wagoner 1.192704 
Lincoln Brand Wagoner 1.026943 



FITA 

Place Name County Score Total 

1st 

Abraham Craford Grady 0.994118 

2.794118 Blake Meiwes Grady 0.817647 
Bradley Clark Grady 0.982353 

2nd 

Avery Boren Creek 0.905882 

2.788235 Brody Mefford Creek 1 
Kazlynn Baker Creek 0.882353 

3rd 

Brennon Case Dewey 0.382353 

2.311765 Finn Niemeyer Dewey 0.811765 
Karsten Trammel Dewey 0.641176 
Rustyn Whitaker Dewey 0.858824 

4th 

Addison Watson Creek 0.558824 

2.282353 Chance Haworth Creek 0.935294 
Kalvary Baker Creek 0.788235 

5th 

Alaina Purvis Rogers 0.405882 

1.888235 Jett Smith Rogers 0.935294 
Jerry Collier Rogers 0.547059 

6th 

Alyssa Reeves Wagoner 0.782353 

1.594118 Sutton White Wagoner 0.464706 
Lincoln Brand Wagoner 0.347059 



Field 

Place Name County Score Total 

1st 

Avery Boren Creek 0.920455 

2.659091 Brody Mefford Creek 1 
Kazlynn Baker Creek 0.738636 

2nd 

Abraham Craford Grady 0.840909 

2.5 Blake Meiwes Grady 0.875 
Bradley Clark Grady 0.784091 

3rd 

Alaina Purvis Rogers 0.329545 

1.761364 Jett Smith Rogers 0.977273 
Jerry Collier Rogers 0.454545 

4th 

Addison Watson Creek 0.227273 

1.556818 Chance Haworth Creek 0.806818 
Kalvary Baker Creek 0.522727 

5th 

Brennon Case Dewey 0.25 

1.545455 Finn Niemeyer Dewey 0.590909 
Karsten Trammel Dewey 0.556818 
Rustyn Whitaker Dewey 0.397727 

6th 

Alyssa Reeves Wagoner 0.363636 

0.920455 Sutton White Wagoner 0.238636 
Lincoln Brand Wagoner 0.318182 



3D 

Place Name County Score Total 

1st 

Avery Boren Creek 0.723404 

2.297872 Brody Mefford Creek 1 
Kazlynn Baker Creek 0.574468 

2nd 

Abraham Craford Grady 0.755319 

1.904255 Blake Meiwes Grady 0.468085 
Bradley Clark Grady 0.680851 

3rd 

Brennon Case Dewey 0.351064 

1.617021 Finn Niemeyer Dewey 0.574468 
Karsten Trammel Dewey 0.457447 
Rustyn Whitaker Dewey 0.585106 

4th 

Addison Watson Creek 0.212766 

1.351064 Chance Haworth Creek 0.723404 
Kalvary Baker Creek 0.414894 

5th 

Alaina Purvis Rogers 0.159574 

1.340426 Jett Smith Rogers 0.797872 
Jerry Collier Rogers 0.382979 

6th 

Alyssa Reeves Wagoner 0.351064 

1.202128 Sutton White Wagoner 0.489362 
Lincoln Brand Wagoner 0.361702 



2023 Jr Genesis Teams 

Overall 

Place Name County Score Total 

1st 

Bryer Stocker Rogers 2.326327 

6.949907 Callie Hoskins Rogers 2.505888 
Jackson Mills Rogers 1.377925 
Tucker French Rogers 2.117692 

2nd 

Ellie Hill Rogers 1.412898 

5.376355 Tucker Hill Rogers 1.589094 
Shae Purvis Rogers 0.44891 

Avery Jinkens Rogers 2.374364 

3rd 

Ty Meeks Grady 2.009988 

5.301734 Lokie Killman Grady 1.264179 
Dylila Mitchell Grady 2.027567 

4th 

Molly Seyler Grady 1.298436 

5.01381 Eastn Witt Grady 2.146392 
Emerson Foster Grady 1.568981 

5th 

Kayslee Elliott Grady 1.690563 

4.212802 Josiah Witt Grady 1.051712 
Emma Pollman Grady 1.470528 

6th 

Mason Louthan Dewey 1.512037 

3.971217 Mackenzie Louthan Dewey 0.375949 
Dylan Evans Dewey 2.083232 

7th 

Isaiah Alsop Payne 1.324045 

2.642466 Mathias May Payne 1.239055 
Ava Byrd Payne 0.079365 



FITA 

Place Name County Score Total 

1st 

Bryer Stocker Rogers 0.904412 

2.727941 Callie Hoskins Rogers 1 
Jackson Mills Rogers 0.705882 
Tucker French Rogers 0.823529 

2nd 

Ty Meeks Grady 0.683824 

2.169118 Lokie Killman Grady 0.529412 
Dylila Mitchell Grady 0.955882 

3rd 

Molly Seyler Grady 0.639706 

1.764706 Eastn Witt Grady 0.610294 
Emerson Foster Grady 0.514706 

4th 

Mason Louthan Dewey 0.683824 

1.669118 Mackenzie Louthan Dewey 0.198529 
Dylan Evans Dewey 0.786765 

5th 

Kayslee Elliott Grady 0.727941 

1.573529 Josiah Witt Grady 0.316176 
Emma Pollman Grady 0.529412 

6th 

Ellie Hill Rogers 0.742647 

1.257353 Tucker Hill Rogers 0.5 
Shae Purvis Rogers 0.014706 

Avery Jinkens Rogers 0.808824 

7th 

Isaiah Alsop Payne 0.507353 

0.882353 Mathias May Payne 0.375 
Ava Byrd Payne 0 



Field 

Place Name County Score Total 

1st 

Bryer Stocker Rogers 0.580645 

1.983871 Callie Hoskins Rogers 0.870968 
Jackson Mills Rogers 0.33871 
Tucker French Rogers 0.532258 

2nd 

Molly Seyler Grady 0.5 

1.693548 Eastn Witt Grady 0.774194 
Emerson Foster Grady 0.419355 

3rd 

Ellie Hill Rogers 0.225806 

1.596774 Tucker Hill Rogers 0.612903 
Shae Purvis Rogers 0.354839 

Avery Jinkens Rogers 0.629032 

4th 

Ty Meeks Grady 0.548387 

1.354839 Lokie Killman Grady 0.290323 
Dylila Mitchell Grady 0.516129 

5th 

Kayslee Elliott Grady 0.645161 

1.274194 Josiah Witt Grady 0.33871 
Emma Pollman Grady 0.290323 

6th 

Mason Louthan Dewey 0.177419 

1.032258 Mackenzie Louthan Dewey 0.177419 
Dylan Evans Dewey 0.677419 

7th 

Isaiah Alsop Payne 0.451613 

0.887097 Mathias May Payne 0.435484 
Ava Byrd Payne 0 
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